TOURNOIS D'ETE 2023

Date :

9eme

10 éme

11 eme

12 eme

13 éme

14 eme

15 eme

16 eme

28/07/2023

SAUVAGE CATHERINE X

AVRIL MATHIS |

DAUSSY DANIEL X
GUILLEMOT JEREMY

GUILLEMOT JEREMY !

IBANEZ KYLIAN X

1/4éme de Finale

LE BRUCHEC DANY

X

KELOURY YVES

1/2éme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

LE BRUCHEC DANY

VETTIER MAXIME

X
LORIC CYPRIEN

LORIC CYPRIEN

LORIC CYPRIEN

LE DORTZ ERIC

X
BOUTIN Pascal

BOUTIN Pascal

PONTCHARRAUD MATTHIEU

TABLEAU : E
Places 9 a 16 Barrages 2éme/3éme
Places 9412
1
Place 9éme/10eme NIARD JEAN MICHEL A 9 KELOURY YVES
AVRIL MATHIS X X
AVRIL MATHIS H 8 AVRIL MATHIS
AVRIL MATHIS X
DAUSSY DANIEL E 5 VETTIER MAXIME
DAUSSY DANIEL | X X |
| o D 12 DAUSSY DANIEL |
4
0 C
SAUVAGE CATHERINE | X 3
ISAUVAGE CATHERINE F 11 BOUTIN Pascal
SAUVAGE CATHERINE X X |
' GUILLEMOT JEREMY G 6 SAUVAGE CATHERINE |
GUILLEMOT JEREMY | X
Place 11eme/12¢me IIBANEZ KYLIAN B 7 PONTCHARRAUD MATTHIEU
X |
DAUSSY DANIEL Perd. M 10 GUILLEMOT JEREMY |
2
Perd. N
i Place 13416
Place 13eme/14éme
NIARD JEAN MICHEL Perd A-B
NIARD JEAN MICHEL X
lo Perd E-D
0 Perd C-F
IBANEZ KYLIAN | X
] |IBANEZ KYLIAN Perd G-B

NIARD JEAN MICHEL i
Place 15éme/16eme

X

THOMAS DONOVAN |

Perd. 1-8

PONTCHARRAUD MATTHIEU

LORIC CYPRIEN

Perd. W

PONTCHARRAUD MATTHIEU

PONTCHARRAUD MATTHIEU

Place 3¢me/4éme

LE BRUCHEC DANY

Perd. X

X
ABD BOUTIN Pascal

LE BRUCHEC DANY

Places5a8

KELOURY YVES

Perd. 5-4

X
VETTIER MAXIME

ABD BOUTIN Pascal

Place 5éme/6eme

KELOURY YVES

Perd. 3-6

LE DORTZ ERIC

Perd. 7-2

X
THOMAS DONOVAN

LE DORTZ ERIC

KELOURY YVES

LE DORTZ ERIC

Place 7éme/8eme

VETTIER MAXIME

X
THOMAS DONOVAN
T
H

VETTIER MAXIME

THOMAS DONOVAN

2eme

3éme

4eme

5eme

6 éme

7éme

8 éme



